
 

Fee Schedule 2020 
 

Application Fees (New Students Only) 

* Room Deposits paid on acceptance of a place are not refundable, except where you 

do not receive an offer from a University in South Australia.  

College Fees 

 

Additional Fees 
 

Administration and Facilities $250 

College Club Fee $135 

Caution Fee  

(new students only)  

$300 ($200 refundable and $100 to Collegians 

when student leaves College) 

 

Please note 
 

• Accounts will be forwarded direct to parents at the specified address unless the 

College is instructed otherwise 

• Students who stay longer than their minimum week commitment will be charged 

$60 for each additional day in residence 

• The Council reserves the right to revise its setting of fees during the course of the 

year, should circumstances make it unavoidable 

• If a student leaves College before the end of the academic year the student is 

liable to pay the full fees for the balance of the academic year and will forfeit one 

half of the room deposit. 

• The Council reserves the right to charge a surcharge where a student is admitted to 

residence for less than the whole academic year. 
 

Payments 
 

Room Deposit On acceptance 

Yearly upfront fees 
Returning Students: 31 December 

New Students: 31 January 

Semester Fees (first payment) Monday 24 February 2020 

Semester Fees (second payment) Monday 20 July 2020 
 

*All fees are payable by the above due dates. this arrangement can be varied only under special 

circumstances, and then only with prior approval by the college executive committee.  If required, 

please contact the Operations Manager for a payment plan form by February 7. 

Application Fee $50 (payable at time of application submission) 

Room Deposit $500 

Student 
Weeks in 

residence 
Yearly Rate 

New Students 
32 weeks 

minimum 
$16,128 

Returning Students 
30 weeks 

minimum 
Same daily rate as first year in College 

* Students may request a 40-week contract at a rate of $65 per day totalling 

$18,200 on a case by case basis 


